General information about company

Scrip code 517264

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INEOS7E01011

Name of the company

FINE-LINE CIRCUITS LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2019

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? | No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the L1§ted Enqty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise

6 No No
encumbered?

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
rights?

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

. . Number of Voting Rights held in
No. of No. Of | No. Of Total nos. Shareholding as a % each class of securities (IX)
Category Nos. Of fully paid Partly shares shares of total no. of
Category | of shar'ehol ders | u Z?xit paid-up | underlying held (VIT) shares (calculated No of Voting (XIV)
I shareholder P equity equity Depository | _ as per SCRR, 1957) [ Rights Total as
(1) shares . =(IV)+ o of
(1) held (IV) shares Receipts (V)+ (VI) (VIII) As a % of a% o
held (V) | (VD) (A+B+C2) Class | Class | . | (A+B+C)
eg: X egly
Promoter
(A) & 1650129 1650129 | 34.32 1650129 1650129 | 34.32
Promoter
Group
B Public 10782 3157657 3157657 |65.68 3157657 3157657 | 65.68
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(©) Employee
Trusts
Total 10790 4807786 4807786 | 100 4807786 4807786 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of ;1; iir;es dor
No. Of No. Of Shares Shareholding , as a % Lockedin | " e
No. of Underlying . . shares (XII)
Shares . assuming full conversion encumbered | Number of
Category . Shares Outstanding .. .
Underlying . of convertible securities ( (XIIT) equity shares
Category | of . Underlying | convertible . :
Outstanding . " as a percentage of diluted held in
@ shareholder Outstanding | securities and . B A A .
(In convertible Warrants No. Of share capital) (XI)= sa Sa | dematerialized
securities G Wa i | (VIDHX) As a % of % of % of | form (XIV)
X) (Xi) arrants (Xi) (A+B+C2) No. | total | No. | total
(@) (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
&
(A) Promoter 34.32 1650129
Group
B) Public 65.68 1703477
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 3353606




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Of Total Shareholding as | Number of Voting Rights held in
No. of each class of securities (IX)
fully Partly |No. Of nos. a % of total no.
. paid- shares shares of shares . Total
Category & Name | Nos. Of P ald. up up underlying | held (calculated as N,O of Voting (XIV)
Sr. of the shareholders | equity . 4 B Rights asa
equity | Depository | (VII) = | per SCRR, % of
Shareholders (I) (I17) shares . % o
held shares | Receipts (IvV)+ 1957) (VIII) As Total
0, N
av) held (VD) V)+ a % of Clzjlss Cla.iss Total Voting
(%) (VD) (A+B+C2) eg: X egly rights
A Table IT - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(@) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu 1125334 1125334 | 23.41 1125334 1125334 | 23.41
undivided Family
@ Any Other | 301695 301695 |6.28 301695 301695 |6.28
(specify)
f’l”)b'TOtal A 7 1427029 1427029 | 29.68 1427029 1427029 | 29.68
(2) Foreign
Individuals
(NonResident
(a) Individuals/ 1 223100 223100 |4.64 223100 223100 |4.64
Foreign
Individuals)
(52“)"'““1 * 1 223100 223100 |4.64 223100 223100 |4.64
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 8 1650129 1650129 | 34.32 1650129 1650129 | 34.32
Group (A)=
(AY1)HA)
2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
® Financial 1 100 100 0 100 100 0
Institutions/ Banks
f‘l‘;b'TOtal ®) 1 100 100 0 100 100 0
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) sharcholders 10656 1754518 1754518 | 36.49 1754518 1754518 | 36.49
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal 8 631828 631828 [ 13.14 631828 631828 |13.14
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
@ Any Other 117 71211 771211 | 16.04 771211 771211 | 16.04
(specify)
(53“)"'““1 B 10781 3157557 3157557 | 65.68 3157557 3157557 | 65.68
Total Public
Shareholding 10782 3157657 3157657 | 65.68 3157657 3157657 | 65.68
B)=B)()+
B@)+HB)(3)




C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 10790 4807786 4807786 | 100 4807786 4807786 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total

10790 4807786 4807786 | 100 4807786 4807786 | 100
(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares
Locked in pledged or
No. Of Shares . ;
No. Of No. of Underlying Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwl;se 4 | Number of
Shares Shares Outstandin assuming full conversion of encumobere cquity shares
Underlyi Underlying g convertible securities ( as a (XIIT) quity
Sr ying convertible held in
’ Outstanding | Outstanding " percentage of diluted share -
securities and No. . Asa Asa | dematerialized
convertible Warrants | capital) (XI)= (VIDHX) As a o o
.. < Of Warrants (Xi) |, % of % of | form (XIV)
securities (X) | (Xi) @) % of (A+B+C2) No. | total | No. | total
(a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
@))] Indian
(a) 23.41 1125334
(d) 6.28 301695
Sub-Total (A) 29,68 1427029
M ’
2 Foreign
(a) 4.64 223100
Sub-Total (A) 4.64 223100
@
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 34.32 1650129
and Promoter
Group (A)=
ADHAN2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
@) Institutions
) 0 0
Sub-Total (B)
0 0
M
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 36.49 853638
(a(ii)) 13.14 631828
(e) 16.04 218011
Sub-Total (B) 65.68 1703477
3
Total Public
Shareholding
65.68 1703477
B)=B))+
B)Y2)HB)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ABC2) 100 3353606
Total (A+B+C 100 3353606

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

ABHAY B
DOSHI

BHAGWANDAS T
DOSHI

KUSUM B
DOSHI

RAJIV B
DOSHI

VIBHA ABHAY
DOSHI

VIJAY A
KUMBHANI

PAN (II)

AKYPDO0603L

ABMPD2735Q

AEEPD4481J

ADUPD1374P

AFVPDI1715M

AABPK4468R

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

165600

465277

143347

223100

83000

45010

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

165600

465277

143347

223100

83000

45010

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

9.68

2.98

4.64

0.94

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

165600

465277

143347

223100

83000

45010

Class egy

Total

165600

465277

143347

223100

83000

45010

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.44

9.68

2.98

4.64

1.73

0.94

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

9.68

2.98

4.64

1.73

0.94

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)




Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

165600 465277 143347 223100 83000 45010

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1125334

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

1125334

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

23.41

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

1125334

Class eg:y

Total

1125334

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

23.41

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

23.41

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)




Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1125334

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

Category

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

KAPURWALA PROPERTIES PVT LTD

PAN (II)

AAACKS8937B

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

301695

301695

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

301695

301695

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

6.28

6.28

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

301695

301695

Class egy

Total

301695

301695

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

6.28

6.28

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

6.28

6.28

Number of Locked in shares (XII)




No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

301695

301695

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter




Individuals (NonResident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

GAUTAM B DOSHI Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AHBPD6261A Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

223100

223100

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

223100

223100

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.64

4.64

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

223100

223100

Class eg:y

Total

223100

223100

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.64

4.64

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

4.64

4.64

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)




Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

223100

223100

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

AJAY PRANLAL
SHAH

HARSHA RAMESH
VALA

SUBRAMANIAN
P

VIJAY
AGGARWAL

KUSHAL AJAY
SHAH

Click here to
go back

PAN (II)

AADPS7550G

AACPV8243N

AMBPS8931K

AAHPAOI56A

EEBPS3617N

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

187321

55875

155657

75000

58502

532355

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

187321

55875

155657

75000

58502

532355

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.16

3.24

1.56

1.22

11.07

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

187321

55875

155657

75000

58502

532355

Class egy

Total

187321

55875

155657

75000

58502

532355

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.9

1.16

3.24

1.56

1.22

11.07

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.16

3.24

1.56

1.22

11.07

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)




Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

187321

55875

155657

75000

58502

532355

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

3

4

5

Category

Clearing
Members

Trusts

Bodies
Corporate

Non-Resident
Indian (NRI)

Non-Resident Indian
(NRI)

Non-Resident Indian (NRI)

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

More than 1 percentage
of shareholding

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

USHARANI
NIMMAGADDA

VENKATESHWARA RAO

POLAVARAJU

PAN (II)

7777799997

2777799997

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

35

25

54

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

100

400

13863

571133

470100

55200

183515

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
WM+ (VD

100

400

13863

571133

470100

55200

183515

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.01

0.29

11.88

9.78

1.15

3.82

Number of Voting Rights held in

each class

of securities

(

1X)

Class eg: X

100

400

13863

571133

470100

55200

183515

Class egy

Total

100

400

13863

571133

470100

55200

183515

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.01

0.29

11.88

9.78

3.82

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=

0.01

0.29

11.88

9.78

1.15

3.82




(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+(C2)

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

L 100 400 5363 26433 0 0 183515
dematerialized
form (XIV)
Reason for not providing PAN
Reason for not Textual Information(1) | Textual Information(2)

providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

8

Category

HUF

LLP

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

RAVI KUMAR AGGARWAL

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAEHR6964A

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

117

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

160100

2200

771211

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

160100

2200

771211

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.33

0.05

16.05

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

160100

2200

771211

Class egy

Total

160100

2200

771211

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.33

0.05

16.05

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDH(X) As a %

3.33

0.05

16.05




of (A+B+C2) |

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

160100

2200

218011

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Text Block

Textual Information(1)

SHARES ARE HAVING IN PHYSICAL FORM

Textual Information(2)

SHARES ARE HAVING IN PHYSICAL FORM.




Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:Date of
creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting
rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence



